State of California, Departmeént of Food and Agriculture
AGREEMENT
GAU-03 (Rev.3/2018)

AMENDED COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT AGREEMENT NUMBER 18-0294-008-SF

SIGNATURE PAGE AMENDMENT NUMBER 1

1. _This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and the Recipient named below:

STATE AGENCY'S NAME

DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE (CDFA)

RECIPIENT'S NAME

COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA

2. The term of this Agreement is: July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2019

3. The maximum amount of this Agreementis:  $161,674.01

4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits which are by this reference made a

- part of the Agreement:

Paragraph three (3) of the Agreement is hereby amended to increase the Agreement by $133,862.92 for a new total not to

exceed $161,674.01.

A revised Budget for Fiscal Years 18/19 for the increased amount is attached (2 Pages), replaces the Budget in the original

Agreement, and is incorporated into the Agreement effective May 1, 2019.

Amend to add funds because County of Santa Barbara encumbered additional funding from other counties due to insufficient

federal funds that were not fully allocated throughout an original county agreement request.

All other terms and conditions of this Agreement shall remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto.

RECIPIENT
RECIPIENT'S NAME (Organization’s Name)
COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA
BY {Abthorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)

&5

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING

ADDRESS
263 Camino Del Remedio, Santa Barbara, CA 93110-1335

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

AGENCY NAME
_DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE (CDFA)

BY (Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING

‘CRYSTAL MYERS, BRANCH CHIEF, OFFICE OF GRANTS ADMINISTRATION

ADDRESS

1220 N STREET, ROOM 120
SACRAMENTO, CA 95814 ’ , CJ




1£°/02'L01$ 00'0$ 0 llejol

0008 000%$ 0 19'69%$ 0zZ'S€$ LEVES 111 ¥si6ojoig By/yels poddng
000% 00°0% 0 9¢'69$ ST 1eS LL'LES |1 3s16ojoig By/yels poddng
0008 00°0$ 0 ZL'¥S$ 1€°22$ 18'92$ 13s160joig By/ie)s poddng
L€ 022018 |00°0$ 0 15'69% 0zse$ LEYES li13stBojoig By/ieipueH
00°0$ ‘ 00°0%$ 0 L£'G8% 12°6E$ 91 9v$ Jauoissiwwo) by Aindeq
e 0$ 00°0$ 0 05%01$ 80°L¥$ Zv'€93 JauoISSIWWOY Jue)sissy

1800 paxyIopM 8q 0}
3809 2301 MON SinoH pajewnsy | 8yey AlunoH |ejo) | junowy jiyeuag AlunoH | abepn AlunoH aplL
lejol Jeuibluo jeuiBLo

fQjuno9 eseqieg ejuesg

610Z ‘L AelNl pasiaay
6102 ‘0€ aunp ybnouayy 810z ‘L AiInp

6102/810C Ad

weiboid wea) Boq s0309830Qq
193YS IO 3S09 |suuosiad Ajunon




LO'729'1914 60°L18'22$ 11802 1vloL
SYS0 S50 19| 19 djey ‘(sejeljuswasinquuial
|osTeg'oLs 05°08¥'2L$ - - -abesjiw-Aod-aja1yan-paumo-Ajajeaud/o)e-sajel-Aod-ssjel-alepie-uonepodsuel)yooq abeajipy
wga. an 006'2¢ S9[IIN pajewns3 -ue|d/[aAe.y/A0b-esb mmmy/:sdny) sjel [e1opa) JUa.IND 10 ‘GHG 0% 89 ISnw ajes abespy
B ! ‘oot {(N/A) peainbay ‘paseyoind aq 0] swayl Jo
s 5 g H |
"um oee'shs N BGOEE'GIS N s11 Alddng pazjwey | 1s)| paziway e Aq pajuedwodoe aq snw 00°000'S$ Buipeaoxe s1s09 yuswdinbayAlddns v sasuadx3 bugessdo
|ss eL8'2es %lT 00°0$ %000 :obejusdiad pesylono (s180D [2UU0SIad [B1O] JO %GZ P8IX8 0} JON) SISO7) 10a11py| S}S0D) peaytanQ
16202 10LS : : : S8NIAOY Wwes |
1872022048 |1¥S'E 00°0% 0 sinoH AAnoy [ejol SSIlAIIoR JaUl0o pue saljioe} [9oJed Jo suondadsu Bog 10} S1S07) [SULOSIAY
630 MoON |ejo) feuibuQ uopduaseq sosuadxy

FIPNLINDINOY ¥ OO

40 INIWLAVYLIAA VINIOSITVD

o]

D

1oue Apny :1eBeuepy Juswaaiby
funo) eiequeg ejueg

6102 ‘L Aely pasiney
6102 ‘0¢ aunp ybnouyy 810z ‘L AInp
6102/810Z Ad
weifoid wea) Boq Jojosjaqg
Aewwng ue|d yuop fjunon




