State of California, Department of Food and Agriculture
AGREEMENT
GAU-03 (Rev.3/2018)

AMENDED COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT AGREEMENT NUMBER 18-0294-008-SF

SIGNATURE PAGE AMENDMENT NUMBER 1

1. _This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and the Recipient named below:

STATE AGENCY'S NAME
DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE (CDFA)

RECIPIENT'S NAME
COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA

2. The term of this Agreement is: July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2019

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement is: $161,674.01

4.  The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits which are by this reference made a
part of the Agreement:

Paragraph three (3) of the Agreement is hereby amended to increase the Agreement by $133,862.92 for a-new total not to
exceed $161,674.01.

A revised Budget for Fiscal Years 18/19 for the increased amount is attached (2 Pages), replaces the Budget in the original
Agreement, and is incorporated into the Agreement effective May 1, 2019.

Amend to add funds because County of Santa Barbara encumbered additional funding from other counties due to insufficient
federal funds that were not fully allocated throughout an original county agreement request.

All other terms and conditions of this Agreement shall remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement has been executed by the parties hereto.
RECIPIENT

RECIPIENT'S NAME (Organization’s Name)
COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA

BY-(Abthorizéd Signatuge) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)
] ¢ - A
ail m\w @ “ L/ - ﬁ

R Sl ) g, Chacy

ADDRESS
263 Camino Del Remedio, Santa Barbara, CA 93110-1335

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

~ AGENCY NAME
._DEPARTMENT OF FOOD AND AGRICULTURE (CDFA)
BY (Authorized Signature) DATE SIGNED (Do not type)

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING

‘CRYSTAL-MYERS, BRANCH CHIEF, OFFICE OF GRANTS ADMINISTRATION

ADDRESS

1220 N STREET, ROOM 120
SACRAMENTO, CA 95814 " cJ




L£720T°L0L8 LSy 00°0$ 0 llejol

000% 0 00°0% 0 15'69% 0Z'GE$ LEVES 111 3s1Bojolg By;yels yoddng
0008 0 00°0$ 0 9¢'59$ ST HES LL'LES 11 3s1Bojoig By/ers poddng
00 0% 0 00°0$ 0 ZL'v58 1228 18'92% | 1s1Bojoig By/yels poddng
L€ L0Z° 2018 L PG 00°0$ 0 /5'69% 0Z'5€$ LEVES 111 1s16ojoig ByajpueH
00'0$ 0 00°0% 0 1£'68% 26E% 91°9v$ Jauoissiwwo) by Aindag
na 08¢ 0 00°0$ 0 0501 $ 80'L¥$ Zr' €99 1UOISSIWIWOD Jue)sISSy

PONIOM 1509 Po)JIOAMA 0q 0}
¥80D |eJ01 MmeN g 0} SunoyH [e101 [euibLo SINOH pejewns3 | ajey AlunoH je3o) | Junowy jyeusg AnoH obepp AlInoH apIL
pajewpsy maN s Jeutbo

funo) esequeq ejueg

610Z ‘L Aely pasinay
610Z ‘0g aunr ybnouy) gLoz ‘} AInp

6102/8102 Ad

weiboid wea] Boq Jojovjeqg
199Ysg YIOM 3509 |suuosiad fjunoy




10'v29'1948 60°L18228 11800 vioL
SY50 S¥6°0 :3)IN Jod ajey “(sejes-juswasinquuiial
06°229'91% - 06'08%v'21$ - -cmmm__E->oa.m_u_co>-vmc>>o.>_2m>.:&20.mo-mg->oa-m£mh-m._mt_m-co_ﬂmto%:g\v_oon abeajp
005'0¢ 00622 ‘S9N pojewnsy -Ue|djioneay/aob-esb-mmmyr:sdy) o1el [eieps) JuaLno 1o ‘GG 0$ 94 Isntu ajel abesy
f —— {(N/A) peainbay ‘paseydind aq o) swa) Jo
8soce'als N BS0EE'GIS N )51 Alddng paziwe)|  |1s)| paziwsy e Aq paiuedwonse 84 1snwW 00°000's$ Buipaaoxa s1509 Juswdinba/Aiddns fjy sesuadx3 Bugesedo
96°¢18°2T3 %iZ 00°0$ %000 :efejuedsied peoysarp (s1500 Jauuosuad (B0 JO %GZ PasIXa 0} JON) 51500 10811pUYy SIS0 peaytan)
. at . . SAAIOY Wea |
52022018 |1¥ss 00°0$ 0 iSINOH AIARdY 830 S8ljiAO. JaUJo pue sajioe) [aoled Jo suojoadsu Boq 10} SIS09) [SULOSIAY
01 MoN {ejo] jeuibug uopduoseq sosuadxy

A¥NLINDINDY 2 QOO
40 INIWLEYLIAQ YINBOIITIVD

e gy ST

...... A

eJpD

1oMel Apny :JoBeuely JuswesiBy
Auno) eieqieq ejueg

6102 ‘L Aely pesiaey
6102 ‘0¢ sunr ybnosyy gLoz ‘| Ainp
6102/810Z Ad
weiboud wee] Boq i030a3eq
Kiewwng uejd suopp fjunos




